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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Universal Message System

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir Size Age Description

AMosaicUMS. lha comm/ums 1K 9 MailTo-Skript for AMosaic and UMS.

AWebUMS. lha comm/ums 1K 9 MailTo-Skript for AWeb and UMS.

Child2Foldrl 0.lha comm/ums 4K 68xMove new mails to folder of parent-mail

ConfUMS_1_1la.lha comm/ums 70K 102+MUI based Config-Editor for UMS (bugfix!)

ConfUMS_1_2.1ha comm/ums 77K 80xConfigeditor for UMS, needs UMSServer V11!

Decode_intui.lha comm/ums 105K 1 Smart decoder for encoded files V 1.0

Expirel_12.1lha comm/ums 17K 120+Expire V 1.12

Export2_6.1lha comm/ums 23K 120«Export V 1.12

Flow.lha comm/ums 12K 73+Create Fido-Style formated Mails w/ IN

genmaillO.lha comm/ums 6K l26+xmessage robot for UMS

ibook1l01l.1lha comm/ums 13K 42xIntuiBook 1.01 - Adress book editor for <
IntuiNews

IN1_2bPrtDoc.lha comm/ums 210K 101+xPrintable documentation for IntuiNews 1.2b

IN1_3aPrtDoc.lha comm/ums 245K 43«xPrintable documentation for IntuiNews 1.3a

IN1_4PrtDoc.lha comm/ums 256K 1 Printable documentation for IntuiNews 1.4

IntuiNewsl_2b.lha comm/ums 115K 101%Mail- and Newsreader for UMS

IntuiNewsl_3a.lha comm/ums 153K 43+«MUI-based Messagereader for UMS

IntuiNewsl_4.1lha comm/ums 171K 1 MUI-based Messagereader for UMS

ListClient3_2.lha comm/ums 6K 91xTransfers mail from a mailing list to a <
group and

ListManager.lha comm/ums 16K 50xMailinglist client and server

MausMitgliedl5.1lha comm/ums 3K 43+xIntuiNews-ARexx-Script for german MausNet

MausStatusl_1l.lha comm/ums 5K 19xShow status of PMs in the german MausNet (R <
)

mlist2folder.lha comm/ums 3K 134+Tool to set folder for mails from <
mailinglists

NewCleanMB_UMS.lha comm/ums 1K 45xNew CleanMB and QuitUMS arexx scripts for <=
UMS 11.6

ReadMessagel_4.lha comm/ums 10K 106xreads a message from UMS’ messagebase

Receiver2Foldr.lha comm/ums 11K 106+*sort mail depending on receiver alias

ReplyDaemon. lha comm/ums 3K 106+send receipt-reply msgs depending on folder

reportguidel0.lha comm/ums 6K 7 Guidelines for creating report messages <+

under UMS
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ReSend. lha

messages
SafeUMS1_1.1lha
Scriptsl_2.lha

improofed)
SetExpirel_0.1lha
SetExpirel_1.lha
SetFolderl_1.1lha
SetFolderl_3.lha
showUMSfield. lha
SortINA_1_3.1lha
sumstl27aGuide. lha
ucalll9.lha

other

UFM1_1.1lha
UMS109_1.1lha
UMS109_2.1lha
umsllém2.lha
UMS11l_6_beta.lha

release 11
umsclO_3.1lha
UMSDirStructlO.lha
umsemal_0.lha
UMSF097.1ha
UMSF097G. lha
UMSFAQ. lha
UMSFAQg.lha
UMSFeeder.lha
UMSFeeder(031.1lha
UMSFido.lha
UMSFidol_52.1ha
UMSFidofren.lha
UMSFix0_8.1lha
UMSFix1_0.lha
UMSGP202.1lha
UMSGroup21ll.lha
UMSGroup_1_51.1lha
umsl11021.1lha
UMSLW1_2.1ha
UMSMailStal08.lha
UMSMailStatl118.1lha
UMSMapsTooll_2.lha
UMSMapsTooll_4.1ha
UMSMaus3_2.1lha
umsmml3. lha
UMSM_117.1lha
UMSPasswdO_11.1lha
umspgp0l.lha

and decry
umspgp02.lha

and decry
umsrfc.lha
umsrfc0_10.1lha
UMSRW1_4.1ha
UMSSalvel_ 0.lha

base
UMSstyleguide.lha

comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums
comm/ums

comm/ums

comm/ums

3K

2K
12K

19K
22K
20K
24K
12K

9K
11K
44K

59K
611K
684K
17K
491K

13K
8K
28K
12K
14K
17K
19K
36K
42K
110K
60K
2K
16K
17K
29K
26K
20K
36K
20K
20K
34K
38K
42K
100K
30K
712K
11K
5K

TK
334K
289K

27K
17K

21K

16%xV2.0 ARexx-Module for Intuinews to resend <

14xUMS Reset Handler
(known,

126+«various scripts

(quits UMS on reset)
but updated &

51«Expires non-expired messages
l1xExpires non-expired messages
82xSet folder on non-foldered mails
54xSet folder on non-foldered mails
19+«Shows contents of slelected UMS-Messages

63xIntuiNews addressbook sorter,
100xGuide-Doc for the SUMSTools V.

V1.3
2.7a

H

38%UCalll9 FREEWARE-Mailer for use with UMS or <«

47xExtended Mailserver for UMS

101xUniversal Message System 10.9 Disk 1
101%Universal Message System 10.9 Disk 2
19xModula-2 interfaces and demos for UMS 11

48+xUniversale Message System - public beta <+
128%C includes and libs for UMS

67+«UMS standard directory structure (V1.0)
25xEMail-Attribute-Converter for IntuiNews
58xFAQ about UMS (german, ASCII-text)

58«FAQ about UMS (german, AmigaGuide)

23xFAQ about UMS (german, ASCII-text)

23*xFAQ about UMS (german, AmigaGuide)

41«UMS tool to order newsgroups V0.28beta
31xUMS tool to order newsgroups

48+«UMS Fido - FidoNet converters for UMS
133+xFidonet Importer/Exporter for UMS vl1.52
41«French catalog for UMSFido 2.0

41xAreafix for UMS. Release 0.8.

32xAreafix for UMS. Release 1.0.

75xUMS-Tool for the german MausNet

72+«UMS group-maintenance for german MausNet
86xUMS-Tool for the german ’'MausNet’
115+«Update for ums.library (10.21)

58xA mailinglistmover for UMS

86xCreate statistics about UMS newsgroups
43xCreate statistics about UMS newsgroups
84+«MapsTool for the german Z-Netz. uses MUI.
49«MapsTool for the german Z-Netz. uses MUI.
58xCurrent im/exporters for german MausNet
90%«UMS Mail Monitor V1.3

104+UMS Exporter/Importer for german MausNet
114xChange UMS passwords

84xScript, which detects received pgp-mails <
81xScript, which detects received pgp-mails <>
15+«UUCP/NNTP/POP3/SMTP for UMS (V0.12)
57+«UUCP/NNTP/POP3/SMTP package for UMS (V0.10)

48+A mailreplyer for UMS
l4xRestores messages from a defective message

4 The UMS Style Guide

H
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umssuplib05.1lha comm/ums 43K 19xLibrary with usefull functions for UMS- <>
programms

umsuucpO0_8.1lha comm/ums 184K 135+UMS Im/Exporter for UUCP (AUUCP 1.16 & <
wUUCP compa

UMSWatchl_2.1lha comm/ums 24K 45+’'New mail’ -shower for UMS. Release 1.2.

UMSWatchl_3.1lha comm/ums 29K 24+’'New mail’-shower for UMS. Release 1.3.

UMSZer2_22.lha comm/ums 100K 107+Zerberus (ZCONNECT) Im/Exporter for UMS

UMS_MZ2e.lha comm/ums 7K 133+«Interfaces of ums.library for the A+L <
Modula-2 Com

UMS_QWK1lc.lha comm/ums 26K 100+xIm/Exporter for QWK mail

UMS_QWK1d. lha comm/ums 27K 74%QWK Converter for UMS

VoyagerUMS. lha comm/ums 1K 9 MailTo-Skript for Voyager and UMS.
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